Date

Time

Ward

2/7/2024
03:21 PM

WHITE

BLACK
HISPANIC
OTHER

WHITE MALE
BLACK MALE
HISPANIC MALE
OTHER MALE
WHITE FEMALE
BLACK FEMALE
HISPANIC FEMALE
OTHER FEMALE
SEX UNSPECIFIED
AGE 18-25

AGE 26-30

AGE 31-35

AGE 36-40

AGE 41-45

AGE 46-50

AGE 51-55

AGE 56-60

AGE 61-65

AGE 66-UP
**TOTAL**

GERTRUDE WALKER

Supervisor of Elections

January City Ward Demographic Analysis Report for City of Port St.

Total

90,805
28,089
24,080
10,134
42,619
11,960
10,790
3.941
47,711
15,924
13,079
4,936
2,145
14,143
9.476
11,076
11,319
11,298
10,933
12,306
13,735
14,976
43,846
153,108

Dems

21,879
19,794
8,770
3,797
8,400
7.715
3.527
1.372
13,381
11,926
5,157
2,070
690
4,969
3,039
3,491
3.776
3,854
3.944
4,179
4,576
5,329
17,083
54,240

Page

Luc

Reps

42,869
1,388
6,463
2,331
21,592
803
3,232
997
21,068
577
3,193
1,056
532
3,318
2,603
3,384
3.423
3,432
3,452
4,519
5,563
6,080
17,277

53,051

NPA

23,305
6,150
8,154
3,699

11,329
3,066
3,716
1,449

11,815
3,041
4,354
1,658

880
5,112
3.420
3,796
3,718
3,635
3,192
3.284
3,265
3,206
8.680

41,308

Other

2,752
757
693
307

1,298

376
315
123
447
380
375
152
43
744
414
405
402
377
345
324
331
361
806
4,509
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St.Lucie County, FL



